F0500006961				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300058564783			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (Document Number)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	12/01/0501001005 *70.00 TOLLARSSEE FLORIDE TOLLARDSSEE FLORIDE			
Office Use Only	WS W			

i



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 15, 2005

CHERYL VALVO 2180 NOBLESTOWN ROAD PITTSBURGH, PA 15205

SUBJECT: J. EDWARD CONNELLY ASSOCIATES, INC. Ref. Number: W05000051061

We have received your document for J. EDWARD CONNELLY ASSOCIATES, INC.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$70.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00067633

005 DEC -

AM 10: 20

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: J. EDWARD CONNELLY ASSOCIATES, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CHERYL L. VAL	vo			
	(Nan	ne of Person)		
J. EDWARD CON	NELLY ASSOCIATES, INC	•		
	(Firm	n/Company)		
2180 NOBLESTO	WN ROAD			
	(.	Address)		
PITTSBURGH, P.	A 15205		SEC 2005	
	(City/S	tate and Zip code)	AHA DEC	1
			ASS - I	
For further information	n concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		1
			AHIO: 20 OF STATE	7
CHERYL L. VAL	vo at (41	2 ) 920-4100		
(Name of Pers	son) (A	rea Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)	
			DDBESS	
Registration S	URIER ADDRESS:	MAILING A Registration S		
Division of Co		Division of Co		
Clifton Buildin	÷	P.O. Box 6327		
Z661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	e Center Circle	Tallahassee, F	L 32314	
Tununussee, T				
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
A \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

OCT-21-2005 14:02	J EDWARD CONNEL	_LY 4	12 920 4070	P.02
APPLICATION BY FOR	EIGN CORPORATIO BUSINESS II	ON FOR AUTHORIZATION N FLORIDA	TO TRANSA	СТ
N COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORA	TION TO TRANSACT BU			
. J. EDWARD CONNELLY ASSO (Enter name of corporation; must incl "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or	ude "INCORPORATED,"	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter	alternate corporate name ad	lopted for the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida	)
PENNSYLVANIA		25-1313766		<b></b>
(State or country under the law of white	:h it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applica	ble)	
		PERPETUAL		_
(Date of incorporation)	•	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to ex	ist or "perpetual")	J
		Florida, if prior to registration) 12, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
. 2180 NOBLESTOWN ROAD	PITTSBURGH, PA 1 (Principal office addre			_
	(Principal office adore	55)		
SAME	(Cument miling addre		<u> </u>	-22
SAME	(Current mailing addre	56)	ALL	2005
			TALLAHA	
SALES OF VARIOUS HOUSEHO	LD AND PERSONAL GO	CDS	SECRE TARY	
SALES OF VARIOUS HOUSEHO (Purpose(s) of corporation auth	LD AND PERSONAL GO orized in home state or cour	ODS htry to be carried out in state of Florid	ALLAHASSEE.	
SALES OF VARIOUS HOUSEHO (Purpose(s) of corporation auth	LD AND PERSONAL GO orized in home state or cour	ODS htry to be carried out in state of Florid	EE.FL	
SALES OF VARIOUS HOUSEHO (Purpose(s) of corporation auth	LD AND PERSONAL GO orized in home state or cour a registered agent: (P.O.	ODS htry to be carried out in state of Florid	( OF STAT	DEC - 1 AM IO:
SALES OF VARIOUS HOUSEHO (Purpose(s) of corporation auth Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Name:	LD AND PERSONAL GO orized in home state or cour a registered agent: (P.O. ES, INC.	ODS htry to be carried out in state of Florid	EE.FL	DEC - 1 AM IO:
SALES OF VARIOUS HOUSEHO (Purpose(s) of corporation auth Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Name:	LD AND PERSONAL GO orized in home state or cour a registered agent: (P.O. ES, INC.	ODS nary to be carried out in state of Florid Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	( OF STAT	DEC - 1 AMIO:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

۰ ۰

A. DIRECTORS						
Chairman:						
Address:	<u></u>	<u> </u>				
Vice Chairman:	<u> </u>	·				
Address:						
Director:						
Address:						
		. <u> </u>				
Director:						
Address:						
B. OFFICERS						
President: REGIS C. McGRADY	300	<u></u>				
Address: 2180 NOBLESTOWN ROAD						
PITTSBURGH, PA 15205	ASS					
Vice President:PETER_JARVIS						
Address:2180 NOBLESTOWN ROAD	FLOR STA	0				
PITTSBURGH, PA 15205		, ,				
Secretary: AUDREE WIRGINIS						
Address: 2180 NOBLESTOWN ROAD PITTSBURGH, PA 15205						
Treasurer: TIMOTHY GRAY						
Address: 2180 NOBLESTOWN ROAD PITTSBURGH, PA 15205						
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers a	nd/or directo	) <b>r</b> s.				
18 Junichy Dun						
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)						

14.

## COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

October 18, 2005

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

## J. EDWARD CONNELLY ASSOCIATES, INC.

is duly incorporated under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

Secretary of the Commonwealth